6/06 N/UK 1.4.031.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
RM/28000/M, RM/28500/M
ISO cylinder
Magnetic piston
Single acting
Ø 10 to 25 mm
Standard magnetic piston for full control system

switch, cylinder Ø 25 mm
Quote: QM/33/025/22
Ordering example
Warning
These products are intended for use in industrial compressed air
systems only. Do not use these products where pressures and
temperatures can exceed those listed under ‘Technical Data’.
Before using these products with fluids other than those specified,
for non-industrial applications, life-support systems, or other
applications not within published specifications, consult NORGREN.
Through misuse, age, or malfunction, components used in
fluid power systems can fail in various modes.
The system designer is warned to consider the failure modes of
all component parts used in fluid power systems and to provide
adequate safeguards to prevent personal injury or damage to
equipment in the event of such failure.
System designers must provide a warning to end users in
the system instructional manual if protection against a failure
mode cannot be adequately provided.
System designers and end users are cautioned to review specific
warnings found in instruction sheets packed and shipped with
these products.
6/06 N/UK 1.4.031.03
RM/28000/M, RM/28500/M
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
8
9
11
12
1
2
3
4
5
7
6
Mountings
Style AK B, G C F FH L L2
Cylinder Ø Page 5 Page 5 Page 5 Page 5 Page 5 Page 5 Page 6
10 QM/8010/38 M/P19407 M/P19369 QM/8010/25 – QM/947 QM/8010/44
12 QM/8012/38 M/P19408 M/P19389 QM/8012/25 QM/8012/34 QM/8012/24 QM/8012/44
16 QM/8012/38 M/P19408 M/P19389 QM/8012/25 QM/8012/34 QM/8012/24 QM/8012/44
20 QM/8020/38 M/P19409 M/P19406 QM/8020/25 QM/8020/34 QM/8020/24 QM/8020/44
25 QM/8025/38 M/P19409 M/P19406 QM/8025/25 QM/8020/34 QM/8020/24 QM/8020/44
Style N UF Brackets for switches
∫15 mm stroke < 15 mm stroke
Cylinder Ø Page 6 Page 6 Page 6 Page 6
10 M/P1501/90 QM/8010/32 QM/33/010/22 QM/33/010/23
12 M/P13834 QM/8012/32 QM/33/012/22 QM/33/016/23
16 M/P13834 QM/8012/32 QM/33/016/22 QM/33/016/23
20 M/P13615 QM/8020/32 QM/33/020/22 QM/33/020/23
25 M/P13615 QM/8025/32 QM/33/025/22 QM/33/025/23
121176
2319548